Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Andrews - (833461) - Kings School Canterbury - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.84
2:49.21
2:49.50
2:55.19
2:55.26
2:59.94
3:00.32
3:03.53
3:04.83
3:11.33
3:12.90
3:18.55
3:23.85

3:46.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.21
2:55.19
2:45.84
2:49.50
2:55.26
3:00.32
2:59.94
3:03.53

3:04.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
502
500
453
452
418
415
394
385
347
339
311
287
209

WA Pts

502
453
534
500
452
415
418

385

Round

m I I I I I I I I I T I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I

Date

28/11/15
07/10/17
03/10/15
26/06/16
28/02/15
04/10/14
11/01/15
08/03/14
12/01/14
04/01/14
30/11/13
13/01/13
17/03/12
10/07/11

Date

07/10/17
26/06/16
28/11/15
03/10/15
28/02/15
11/01/15
04/10/14
08/03/14
12/01/14

Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Annual Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Kent County Championships

Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Meet

East Invicta Association Championships 2017

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
East Invicta Annual Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

Venue

Tunbridge Wells
Canterbury
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham

Haslemere

Venue

Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Tunbridge Wells
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

RTW Monson

KingsSchCant

RTW Monson

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Club Swam Under

KingsSchCant
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:11.33
3:12.90
3:18.55
3:23.85

3:46.51

Copyright 2024

347
339
311
287
209

I I I T

04/01/14
30/11/13
13/01/13
17/03/12
10/07/11

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Kent County Championships

Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham

Haslemere

RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson
RTW Monson

RTW Monson

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



