## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Stephanie Andrews - (833461) - Kings School Canterbury - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.84	534	F	28/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:49.21	502	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	KingsSchCant	3
2:49.50	500	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		2
2:55.19	453	Н	26/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	2
2:55.26	452	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
2:59.94	418	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		3
3:00.32	415	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury		3
3:03.53	394	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	RTW Monson	2
3:04.83	385	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	RTW Monson	3
3:11.33	347	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
3:12.90	339	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	RTW Monson	3
3:18.55	311	Н	13/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	RTW Monson	2
3:23.85	287	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	RTW Monson	2
3:46.51	209	F	10/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	RTW Monson	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.21	502	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	KingsSchCant	3
2:55.19	453	Н	26/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	2
2:45.84	534	F	28/11/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tunbridge Wells	RTW Monson	4
2:49.50	500	Н	03/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		2
2:55.26	452	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham		2
3:00.32	415	Н	11/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury		3
2:59.94	418	Н	04/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		3
3:03.53	394	Н	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	RTW Monson	2
3:04.83 Copyright 2024	385 4	Н	12/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	RTW Monson  Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
3:11.33	347	Н	04/01/14	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
3:12.90	339	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	RTW Monson	3
3:18.55	311	Н	13/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	RTW Monson	2
3:23.85	287	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	RTW Monson	2
3:46.51	209	F	10/07/11	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	RTW Monson	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS